Parusnikov Yurii Borysovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

LUEHTPAJIbHUW ANEJSALLAHWANA TOCNOOAPCHLKUW CY4,
Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/a58233e9-9b1f-4b47-9f04-3c29c09c2663
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Parusnikova Elzhbeta Zdyslavivna cohabitants
Parusnikov Daniel Yuriiovych son
Parusnikov Anton Yuriiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16184
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16184
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16184
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16184
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16185
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16185
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16185
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16185

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

LleHTpanbHUN anensauinHumn
rocnogapcCbKnn cyn, rosiosa
cyny (cynas)

LleHTpanbHMI anenauinHnin
rocnogapcbKni cya, rososa
cyny (cynns)

IOHIiNponeTpoBCbKUiA
anenauinHnin rocnogapCcbKni
cyn, ronosa cyny (cyons)

Economic Court of Appeal of
Dnepropetrovsk, Deputy
Chairman of the Court

Economic Court of Appeal of
Dnepropetrovsk, Deputy
Chairman of the Court

Economic Court of Appeal,
Deputy Chairman of
Dnipropertrovsk Commercial
Court of Appeal

Economic Court of Appeal,
Deputy Chairman of
Dnipropertrovsk Commercial
Court of Appeal

83 573,38

40 923,08

13 368,70

12 080,04

10 249,04

10 249,04

16 061,51

6 564,23

19
917,47

19
006,74

22
580,61

23
784,23

23
784,23


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b12abed9-546e-4c4a-b9fb-4c17c37fe324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0ab7cb5-e5c6-4576-a99a-1a6d5d8be63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca2973af-8af1-48ec-ac65-80c5d1e43cb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df29e339-cd67-46a0-b532-71863111a4f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e20ad750-c237-492a-a475-a84241a12917
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_32

2013 Economic Court of Appeal,
Deputy Head of the
Dnipropetrovsk Economic Court
of Appeals

[

30 215,46


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_128

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

82,00

3
809,00

5
770,00

9
830,00

17
626,00

17
100,00

16
300,00

19
500,00

356,00

30
000,00

9,00

36
568,00

35
625,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b12abed9-546e-4c4a-b9fb-4c17c37fe324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b12abed9-546e-4c4a-b9fb-4c17c37fe324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b12abed9-546e-4c4a-b9fb-4c17c37fe324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0ab7cb5-e5c6-4576-a99a-1a6d5d8be63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0ab7cb5-e5c6-4576-a99a-1a6d5d8be63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0ab7cb5-e5c6-4576-a99a-1a6d5d8be63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca2973af-8af1-48ec-ac65-80c5d1e43cb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca2973af-8af1-48ec-ac65-80c5d1e43cb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca2973af-8af1-48ec-ac65-80c5d1e43cb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df29e339-cd67-46a0-b532-71863111a4f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df29e339-cd67-46a0-b532-71863111a4f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df29e339-cd67-46a0-b532-71863111a4f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e20ad750-c237-492a-a475-a84241a12917

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

10
614,86

42
000,00

35
625,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e20ad750-c237-492a-a475-a84241a12917
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e20ad750-c237-492a-a475-a84241a12917
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_32
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_128

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b12abed9-546e-4c4a-b9fb-4c17c37fe324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0ab7cb5-e5c6-4576-a99a-1a6d5d8be63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca2973af-8af1-48ec-ac65-80c5d1e43cb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df29e339-cd67-46a0-b532-71863111a4f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e20ad750-c237-492a-a475-a84241a12917
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_32
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_128

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b12abed9-546e-4c4a-b9fb-4c17c37fe324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0ab7cb5-e5c6-4576-a99a-1a6d5d8be63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca2973af-8af1-48ec-ac65-80c5d1e43cb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df29e339-cd67-46a0-b532-71863111a4f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e20ad750-c237-492a-a475-a84241a12917
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_32
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_128

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

0.42 sq. m (3)

0.27 sq. m (2)

0.27 sq. m (2)

0.27 sq. m (2)

0.27 sq. m (2)

2700.0 sq. m (2)

2700.0 sq. m (2)

4200.0 sg. m (3)

0sg. m(1)

800.0 sq.

(7)

800.0 sq.

(7)

800.0 sqg.

(7)

800.0 sqg.

(7)

800.0 sqg.

(7)

225.4 sq.

(2)

223.4 sq.

(2)

225.4 sq.

(2)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b12abed9-546e-4c4a-b9fb-4c17c37fe324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0ab7cb5-e5c6-4576-a99a-1a6d5d8be63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca2973af-8af1-48ec-ac65-80c5d1e43cb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df29e339-cd67-46a0-b532-71863111a4f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e20ad750-c237-492a-a475-a84241a12917
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_32
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_128

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2015
2014

2013


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b12abed9-546e-4c4a-b9fb-4c17c37fe324
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0ab7cb5-e5c6-4576-a99a-1a6d5d8be63f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca2973af-8af1-48ec-ac65-80c5d1e43cb4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df29e339-cd67-46a0-b532-71863111a4f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e20ad750-c237-492a-a475-a84241a12917
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_20
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_66_32
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_128

CAREER:

Oct. 2, 2018 —

Sept. 28, 2018 —

April 5, 2017 — till Sept. 28, 2018

Feb. 9, 2012 — till Sept. 28, 2018

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Bank Credit Dnipro" 14352406

UEHTPAJIbHUA ANENALIAHUA
roCnopAPCbKUI Cy A, Head

LLEHTPAJIbHUA ANEASLLINHUA
rocrnofAPCbKUM CYA, judge

Commercial Court of Appeal of
Dnepropetrovsk, Head

Commercial Court of Appeal of
Dnepropetrovsk, Deputy Chairman
of Dnipropertrovsk Commercial
Court of Appeal

Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1393
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1393
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1393
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1393
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4456
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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